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Grand Prix Burgas'24
Burgas, 24. - 26.5.2024

Event 10 Women, 100m Backstroke 13 years and older
24.5.2024 г. - 11:37 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 1:01.10 Ekaterina AVRAMOVA OLIMP Shanghai (CHN) 25.7.2011 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 1:03.69 Boyana TOMOVA ETAR2 Volos (GRE) 24.4.2016 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 1:05.83 Mariya KOCHEVA DORS Amersfort (NED) 29.7.1988 г.

Time Standard OG : 59.99
Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

13 - 14 years

1. Zhanet YANEVA 14 Akulite 1:08.03 598 B 33.31 34.72
2. Asya Beren CELIK 13 Turkiye 1:08.18 594 B 33.13 35.05
3. Ela Defne SAHIN 13 Turkiye 1:10.01 549 B 34.62 35.39
4. Eda HACIOGLU 13 Turkiye 1:10.87 529 R 34.31 36.56
5. Simal ODABAS 13 Turkiye 1:11.44 516 ? 34.31 37.13

Zeynep AKKOCAOGLU 13 Turkiye 1:11.44 516 ? 34.32 37.12
7. Elvin ALVER 13 Turkiye 1:14.77 450 34.91 39.86
8. Sharli DURANDT 13 Akulite 1:16.21 425 36.08 40.13
9. Karolina VELEVA 13 Briz 1:18.72 386 38.20 40.52

10. Lora DICHEVA 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:20.91 355 38.52 42.39
11. Andreya DIMITROVA 13 Chernomorets 1:41.36 180 48.48 52.88

15 - 17 years

1. Natalia ZAITEVA 17 Moldova 1:04.78 693 A 31.62 33.16
2. Darina RAKOVA 17 St.George 1:05.64 666 A 32.03 33.61
3. Magdalena PEPEGOVA 17 Damini LV 1:06.27 647 A 32.10 34.17
4. Desislava BELOVA 16 Chernomorets 1:06.71 634 A 32.27 34.44
5. Elitsa OVCHAROVA 15 Chepinets 1:08.05 597 B 33.49 34.56
6. Valeriq GEORGIEVA 15 Olimp 1:08.84 577 B 33.90 34.94
7. Yana ANGELOVA 15 Olimp 1:09.14 570 B 33.40 35.74
8. Ivet NIKOLOVA 15 Briz 1:09.54 560 B 33.74 35.80
9. Ivaila YONKOVA 15 Olimp 1:11.67 511 34.41 37.26

10. Kristiyana DIMITROVA 16 Trayana 1:18.04 396 37.33 40.71
11. Aleksandra DJURBINEVA 16 Akulite 1:18.32 392 37.36 40.96
12. Aleksandra GOCHEVA 15 Metropol 1:21.54 347 38.52 43.02
13. Monika KOLEVA 15 Akulite 1:24.83 308 40.63 44.20
14. Ivana ISA 15 Metropol 1:27.16 284 41.88 45.28
15. VILI ANASTASOVA 16 Metropol 1:34.71 221 46.32 48.39

13 years and older

1. Ekaterina Ivanova AVRAMOVA 33 Turkiye 1:02.02 789 A 30.22 31.80
2. Gabriela GEORGIEVA 27 Damini LV 1:03.42 738 A 30.55 32.87
3. Tatiana SALCUTAN 23 Moldova 1:03.53 734 A 30.95 32.58
4. Natalia ZAITEVA 17 Moldova 1:04.78 693 A 31.62 33.16
5. Darina RAKOVA 17 St.George 1:05.64 666 A 32.03 33.61
6. Magdalena PEPEGOVA 17 Damini LV 1:06.27 647 A 32.10 34.17
7. Desislava BELOVA 16 Chernomorets 1:06.71 634 A 32.27 34.44
8. Kalina NIKOLAEVA 20 Psk Cherno More 1:07.13 622 A 32.65 34.48
9. Eda ZEQIRI 20 Sc Step 1:07.34 617 B 31.82 35.52

10. Zhanet YANEVA 14 Akulite 1:08.03 598 B 33.31 34.72
11. Elitsa OVCHAROVA 15 Chepinets 1:08.05 597 B 33.49 34.56
12. Asya Beren CELIK 13 Turkiye 1:08.18 594 B 33.13 35.05
13. Valeriq GEORGIEVA 15 Olimp 1:08.84 577 B 33.90 34.94
14. Yana ANGELOVA 15 Olimp 1:09.14 570 B 33.40 35.74
15. Ivet NIKOLOVA 15 Briz 1:09.54 560 B 33.74 35.80
16. Ela Defne SAHIN 13 Turkiye 1:10.01 549 B 34.62 35.39
17. Eda HACIOGLU 13 Turkiye 1:10.87 529 R 34.31 36.56
18. Simal ODABAS 13 Turkiye 1:11.44 516 ? 34.31 37.13

Zeynep AKKOCAOGLU 13 Turkiye 1:11.44 516 ? 34.32 37.12
20. Ivaila YONKOVA 15 Olimp 1:11.67 511 34.41 37.26
21. Elvin ALVER 13 Turkiye 1:14.77 450 34.91 39.86
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Grand Prix Burgas'24
Burgas, 24. - 26.5.2024

Event 10, Women, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

22. Emiliia BEREGOVAIA 18 Briz 1:15.83 432 36.10 39.73
23. Sharli DURANDT 13 Akulite 1:16.21 425 36.08 40.13
24. Kristiyana DIMITROVA 16 Trayana 1:18.04 396 37.33 40.71
25. Aleksandra DJURBINEVA 16 Akulite 1:18.32 392 37.36 40.96
26. Karolina VELEVA 13 Briz 1:18.72 386 38.20 40.52
27. Lora DICHEVA 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:20.91 355 38.52 42.39
28. Aleksandra GOCHEVA 15 Metropol 1:21.54 347 38.52 43.02
29. Monika KOLEVA 15 Akulite 1:24.83 308 40.63 44.20
30. Ivana ISA 15 Metropol 1:27.16 284 41.88 45.28
31. VILI ANASTASOVA 16 Metropol 1:34.71 221 46.32 48.39
32. Andreya DIMITROVA 13 Chernomorets 1:41.36 180 48.48 52.88


